Dual Action
SG-42SK Series
Die-Cast Metal
Manual Pull Stations
Description
The SG-42SK Series are key-reset, manual pull stations
designed to meet the requirements for many applications. They
are constructed from a rugged, but lightweight, die-cast metal

Lock: CAT30 aka “B” keylock is standard (other available, consult factory)
Break-Rod: Optional, not required for operation. One break-rod is included with each pull station
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pull Stations for Fire Alarm Systems - Red
SG-42SK1-SC Dual Action, for Fire Alarm, SPST, NO, Red
SG-42SK2-SC Single Action, for Fire Alarm, SPST, NO, Red
SG-42SK1* Dual Action, for Fire Alarm, SPST, NO, Red
SG-42SK2* Single Action, for Fire Alarm, SPST, NO, Red
SG-42CXK1-RD Dual Action, for Fire Alarm, DPDT, Red
SG-42CXK2-RD Single Action, for Fire Alarm, DPDT, Red
SG-42CXK1E-RD  Dual Action, with Emergency Push Bar, DPDT, Red
* Pull station models available without Sigcom brand for private label - contact Customer Service for details.
Back Boxes for Pull Stations – Red
SGB-32S Sheet Metal Back Box, Indoor Use, two - 1/2" knockouts, Red
SG-WP Weather Proof Back Box, Outdoor Use, NEMA 3R, one hole 3/4" NPT, Red